10
Marker Cards repel oil, water, and humidity!
E-
Z-
Co
de
®
Wire Marker Cards – Vinyl Cloth

• Standard length 1-1/2”
• Available in 3/4” length
Catalogue Numbering System Numbers in Sequence
Numbers in
Sequence
Repeated
Solid Numbers
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2” (38mm) 3/4” (19mm)*
WC1 thru 33S 1–33
33 66WC34 thru 66S 34–66
WC67 thru 99S 67–99
WC100 thru 124S 100–125
25 50
WC125 thru 149S 125–149
WC974 thru 999S 974–999
Order multiple 25 cards.
*When 3/4” length markers are required, substitute the last S in the part number with a D,
e.g., WC1S would become WC1D.
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2” (38mm) 3/4” (19mm)*
WCZEROS 0
36 72WC1S, WC2S
thru WC99S 1, 2, ...99
WC101S, WC102S
thru WC600S 101, 102, ...600 25 50
Order multiple 25 cards.
*When 3/4” length markers are required, substitute the last S in the part
number with a D, e.g., WC1S would become WC1D.
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2” (38mm) 3/4” (19mm)*
WC1 thru 3S 1–3
36 72
WC1 thru 4S 1–4
WC1 thru 5S 1–5 35 70
WC0 thru 10S 0–10 33 66
WC1 thru 12S 1–12
36 72WC1 thru 18S 1–18
WC19 thru 36S 19–36
Order multiple 25 cards.
*When 3/4” length markers are required, substitute the last S in the part number
with a D, e.g., WC1S would become WC1D.
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
1
1
1
1
1
1
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05 05
05
05
05
05
05
0505
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2